
#

151150

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED DROP-IN HEATED

DROP-IN HEATED - STATIC

DROP-IN HEATED - VENTILATED

Models

DH-077-SV

DH-107-SV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DH-137-SV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-SV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-SV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

 1773 

 410 

C

C

 6
1

5
 

 1627 

 761 

 580 

 719 

 2
5

 
 4

6
0

 
 3

9
3

 

 8
7

8
 

 4
1

 

 1407 

 1448 

 410 

C

C
 761 

 21 

 2
5

 

 720 

 4
6

0
 

 580 

 3
2

6
.5

 

 6
6

7
.5

 

 1
1

5
2

.5
  1

5
7

 

 1302 

 5
4

3
 

DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - STATIC
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DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - VENTILATED

Models

DR-077-VV

DR-107-VV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DR-137-VV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-VV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-VV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN
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Models

DR-07V-VS

DR-10V-VS

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DR-13V-VS 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-17V-VS 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-20V-VS 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

Models

DH-07V-V

DH-10V-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DH-13V-V 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-17V-V 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-20V-V 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

with halogen lamps
µε λάµπα αλογόνου



#

151150

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED DROP-IN HEATED

DROP-IN HEATED - STATIC

DROP-IN HEATED - VENTILATED

Models

DH-077-SV

DH-107-SV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DH-137-SV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-SV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-SV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN
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DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - STATIC
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DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - VENTILATED

Models

DR-077-VV

DR-107-VV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DR-137-VV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-VV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-VV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

 1407 

 1448 
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Models

DR-07V-VS

DR-10V-VS

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DR-13V-VS 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-17V-VS 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-20V-VS 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

Models

DH-07V-V

DH-10V-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DH-13V-V 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-17V-V 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-20V-V 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

with halogen lamps
µε λάµπα αλογόνου



#

153152

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED DROP-IN HEATED

DROP-IN HEATED - STATIC

DROP-IN HEATED - VENTILATED

Models

DH-077-S

DH-107-S

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 59

112 x 76 x 59

DH-137-S 145  x 76 x 59

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-S 177 x 76 x 59 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-S 210 x 76 x 59 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN
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DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - STATIC

DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - VENTILATED

Models

DR-077-V

DR-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 115

112 x 76 x 115

DR-137-V 145  x 76 x 115

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-V 177 x 76 x 115 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-V 210 x 76 x 115 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

 1407 

 1448 

C

C

 761 

 21 

 2
5

 

 720 

 4
6

0
 

 1
5

7
 

 8
2

6
 

 3
4

1
 

 1302 

 5
4

3
 

Models

DR-077-VS

DR-107-VS

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 88

112 x 76 x 88

DR-137-VS 145  x 76 x 88

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-VS 177 x 76 x 88 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-VS 210 x 76 x 88 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

Models

DH-077-V

DH-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 83

112 x 76 x 83

DH-137-V 145  x 76 x 83

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-V 177 x 76 x 83 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-V 210 x 76 x 83 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

with halogen lamps
µε λάµπα αλογόνου



#

153152

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED DROP-IN HEATED

DROP-IN HEATED - STATIC

DROP-IN HEATED - VENTILATED

Models

DH-077-S

DH-107-S

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 59

112 x 76 x 59

DH-137-S 145  x 76 x 59

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-S 177 x 76 x 59 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-S 210 x 76 x 59 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN
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DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - STATIC

DROP-IN REFRIGERATED - VENTILATED

Models

DR-077-V

DR-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 115

112 x 76 x 115

DR-137-V 145  x 76 x 115

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-V 177 x 76 x 115 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-V 210 x 76 x 115 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

 1407 
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Models

DR-077-VS

DR-107-VS

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 88

112 x 76 x 88

DR-137-VS 145  x 76 x 88

Temp.
0( C)

450

450

450

Vol.
3(m )

0,35

0,46

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,58 2 - 8

Power
(w)

5650,74 2 - 8DR-177-VS 177 x 76 x 88 5 GN - 1/1

5650,87 2 - 8DR-207-VS 210 x 76 x 88 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

Models

DH-077-V

DH-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 83

112 x 76 x 83

DH-137-V 145  x 76 x 83

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,25 50 - 80

Power
(w)

10000,32 50 - 80DH-177-V 177 x 76 x 83 5 GN - 1/1

12000,38 50 - 80DH-207-V 210 x 76 x 83 6 GN - 1/1

Volume
Display GN

with halogen lamps
µε λάµπα αλογόνου



#

155154

Models

DI-077-V

DI-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

87 x 66 x 87

127 x 66 x 87

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

Vol.
3(m )

114

172

-18

-18

Power
(w)

Scoops
36 x 15.5 x 20

4

6

DROP-IN ICE CREAM

REFRIGERATED DROP-IN DOUBLE GLASSES
Models

Volume
Display GN

DB-077-V

DB-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 73

112 x 76 x 73

DB-137-V 145  x 76 x 73

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

700

Vol.
3(m )

0,23

0,33

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,42 50 - 80

Power
(w)

7000,54 50 - 80DB-177-V 177 x 76 x 73 5 GN - 1/1

10000,63 50 - 80DB-207-V 210 x 76 x 73 6 GN - 1/1

DROP-IN BAIN MARIE

 1123 
 1032 

C

C

 2
5

1
 

 761 

 2
4

8
 

 2
5

  4
6

0
 

 7
3

3
 

 510 

 410 

 830 

C

C

 6
6

0
 

 870 

 8
6

5
 

 2
5

 
 8

4
0

 

 620 

 580 

 3
2

5
 

 496 

 4
2

8
 

Models

DG-127-S

DG-147-S

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

120 x 76 x 169

140 x 76 x 169

DG-167-S 160 x 76 x 169

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,25 2 - 8

Power
(w)

Volume
Display GN

Models

DG-127-C

DG-147-C

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

120 x 76 x 169

140 x 76 x 169

DG-167-C 160  x 76 x 169

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,25 2 - 8

Power
(w)

Volume
Display GN

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED

with halogen lamps / µε λάµπα αλογόνου

Models
Volume

Display GN

DB-077-VV

DB-107-VV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DB-137-VV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

700

Vol.
3(m )

0,23

0,33

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,42 50 - 80

Power
(w)

7000,54 50 - 80DB-177-VV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

10000,63 50 - 80DB-207-VV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

with halogen lamps / µε λάµπα αλογόνου

DROP-IN ICE CREAM

DROP-IN REFRIGERATED

Models

D0-107-V

D0-147-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

100 x 80 x 87

140 x 80 x 87

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

Vol.
3(m )

114

172

-18

-18

Power
(w)

Scoops
36 x 15.5 x 20

4

6

REFRIGERATED DROP-IN DOUBLE GLASSES

DROP-IN BAIN MARIE

It is a very flexible showcase in which we can use any shape and dimension of containers such as 

pozzetti ice cream basins in many dimensions thanks to the removable internal partitions

Πρόκειται για µία πολύ ευέλικτη βιτρίνα στην οποία µπορούµε να χρησιµοποιήσουµε οποιαδήποτε 

µορφή και διάσταση δοχείων όπως pozzetti λεκανάκια παγωτού σε πάρα πολλές διαστάσεις χάρη 

στα αφαιρούµενα  εσωτερικά χωρίσµατα 



#

155154

Models

DI-077-V

DI-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

87 x 66 x 87

127 x 66 x 87

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

Vol.
3(m )

114

172

-18

-18

Power
(w)

Scoops
36 x 15.5 x 20

4

6

DROP-IN ICE CREAM

REFRIGERATED DROP-IN DOUBLE GLASSES
Models

Volume
Display GN

DB-077-V

DB-107-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 73

112 x 76 x 73

DB-137-V 145  x 76 x 73

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

700

Vol.
3(m )

0,23

0,33

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,42 50 - 80

Power
(w)

7000,54 50 - 80DB-177-V 177 x 76 x 73 5 GN - 1/1

10000,63 50 - 80DB-207-V 210 x 76 x 73 6 GN - 1/1
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Models

DG-127-S

DG-147-S

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

120 x 76 x 169

140 x 76 x 169

DG-167-S 160 x 76 x 169

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,25 2 - 8

Power
(w)

Volume
Display GN

Models

DG-127-C

DG-147-C

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

120 x 76 x 169

140 x 76 x 169

DG-167-C 160  x 76 x 169

Temp.
0( C)

700

700

1000

Vol.
3(m )

0,14

0,20

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

2 - 8

2 - 8

0,25 2 - 8

Power
(w)

Volume
Display GN

Drop-In Drop-In
DROP-IN REFRIGERATED

with halogen lamps / µε λάµπα αλογόνου

Models
Volume

Display GN

DB-077-VV

DB-107-VV

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

80 x 76 x 130

112 x 76 x 130

DB-137-VV 145  x 76 x 130

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

700

Vol.
3(m )

0,23

0,33

2 GN - 1/1

3 GN - 1/1

4 GN - 1/1

50 - 80

50 - 80

0,42 50 - 80

Power
(w)

7000,54 50 - 80DB-177-VV 177 x 76 x 130 5 GN - 1/1

10000,63 50 - 80DB-207-VV 210 x 76 x 130 6 GN - 1/1

with halogen lamps / µε λάµπα αλογόνου

DROP-IN ICE CREAM

DROP-IN REFRIGERATED

Models

D0-107-V

D0-147-V

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

100 x 80 x 87

140 x 80 x 87

Temp.
0( C)

500

500

Vol.
3(m )

114

172

-18

-18

Power
(w)

Scoops
36 x 15.5 x 20

4

6

REFRIGERATED DROP-IN DOUBLE GLASSES

DROP-IN BAIN MARIE

It is a very flexible showcase in which we can use any shape and dimension of containers such as 

pozzetti ice cream basins in many dimensions thanks to the removable internal partitions

Πρόκειται για µία πολύ ευέλικτη βιτρίνα στην οποία µπορούµε να χρησιµοποιήσουµε οποιαδήποτε 

µορφή και διάσταση δοχείων όπως pozzetti λεκανάκια παγωτού σε πάρα πολλές διαστάσεις χάρη 

στα αφαιρούµενα  εσωτερικά χωρίσµατα 


